26/04/2023 Old Woughton PC
11:47 Nominal transactions totalling £100.00 or more

for the period 01/04/2022 to 31/03/2023

Alc Code Centre Date Source Transaction Ref Transaction Detall Amount
1105 200 31/03/2023 Journal 20 Incorrect coding 250.00
4046 200 31/03/2023 Journal 20 Incorrect coding 250.00
4045 200 05/04/2022 Cashbook 800161 Spring 2022 newsletter 370.00
4035 100 07/04/2022 Cashbook DD Gsuite business March 147.20
1076 100 14/04/2022 Cashbook Precept tranche 1 5,462.50
4074 100 14/04/2022 Cashbook 800162 BMKALC & NALC subscriptions 150.42
4055 200 30/04/2022 Cashbook 800164 Bin emptying April 167.91
4268 200 30/04/2022 Cashbook 800171 Feather flags and bunting 218.85
4035 100 11/05/2022 Cashbook DD Gsuite business April 147.20
4060 100 11/05/2022 Cashbook 800179 Parish Council Insurance 452.80
4268 200 13/05/2022 Cashbook MK Community Foundation grant 379.00
4268 200 15/05/2022 Cashbook 800171 Disposable cutlery cups, flags 112.46
4268 200 17/05/2022 Cashbook 800171 Hire 2 x flushing toilet units 250.00
4268 200 24/05/2022 Cashbook 800175 2 vinyl jubilee banners 115.00
115 999 26/05/2022 Cashbook VAT refund 2021/22 1,359.70
4006 100 26/05/2022 Cashbook 800177 P.O. Box annual fee 250.00
4055 200 31/05/2022 Cashbook 800172 Bin emptying May 167.91
4075 100 03/06/2022 Cashbook 800173 Annual support and maintenance 129.00
4268 200 05/06/2022 Cashbook 800178 Live band entertainment 300.00
4035 100 09/06/2022 Cashbook DD Gsuite business May 138.29
4268 200 24/06/2022 Cashbook Jubilee Tea donation 250.00
4040 100 30/06/2022 Cashbook 800180 Internal audit fee 150.00
4066 100 03/07/2022 Cashbook 800184 Standard Pro annual 119.90
4035 100 07/07/2022 Cashbook DD Gsuite Business June 126.65
4045 200 26/07/2022 Cashbook 800185 Summer 2022 newsletter 396.00
4055 200 30/07/2022 Cashbook 800181 Bin emptying June 167.91
4055 200 31/07/2022 Cashbook 800186 Bin emptyimg July 167.91
4035 100 05/08/2022 Cashbook DD Gsuite business July 115.92
4055 200 30/08/2022 Cashbook 800191 14 Dog Bins Sept 22 151.66
4055 200 31/08/2022 Cashbook 800188 Bin emptying August 167.91
4035 100 07/09/2022 Cashbook DD Gsuite business August 121.80
1076 100 16/09/2022 Cashbook PRECEPT Precept 50% 5,462.50
4040 100 29/09/2022 Cashbook 800192 External Audit 2021/22 200.00
4035 100 30/09/2022 Cashbook DD Google Cloud 1-30 Sept 22 132.21
4001 100 19/10/2022 Cashbook 800195 Salary 1-30 Sep 22 672.50
4292 250 25/10/2022 Cashbook 800193 Grant-Open Day 100.00
4035 100 31/10/2022 Cashbook DD Google monthly charge 132.48
4035 100 31/10/2022 Cashbook DD Google Cloud 1-31 Oct 22 132.48
4001 100 14/11/2022 Cashbook 800203 Salary-Oct 22 621.31
4045 200 14/11/2022 Cashbook 800199 Newsletter-Autumn 22 345.10
4055 200 14/11/2022 Cashbook 800198 14 dog bins-Oct 22 151.66
4035 100 30/11/2022 Cashbook DD Google Cloud monthly charge 132.48
4001 100 06/12/2022 Cashbook 800206 Salary-Nov 22 785.53
1090 100 09/12/2022 Cashbook BACS Cost of Living Funding (grant) 500.00
4055 200 20/12/2022 Cashbook 800207 Bin Servicing-Nov 22 174.63
4035 100 31/12/2022 Cashbook DD Google Cloud-Dec 22 132.48
4001 100 03/01/2023 Cashbook 800208 Salary-Dec 22 610.56
4055 200 03/01/2023 Cashbook 800210 Bin Servicing-Dec 22 174.63
1105 200 16/01/2023 Cashbook CASH Calendar Funds 130.00
4046 200 19/01/2023 Cashbook 800214 Calendars 2023 246.25
1105 200 25/01/2023 Cashbook CASH Calendar Funds 120.00
4035 100 31/01/2023 Cashbook DD Google Cloud-Jan 23 132.48
4001 100 03/02/2023 Cashbook BACS Salary-Jan 23 674.96
4035 100 03/02/2023 Cashbook 800218 Dell Inspiron Laptop 499.00

4055 200 03/02/2023 Cashbook 800217 Bin Servicing-Jan 23 192.13
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1090 100 13/02/2023 Cashbook BACS Cost of Living Crisis (grant) 350.00
1090 100 28/02/2023 Cashbook BACS Clir Hall (Ward grant) 100.00
4001 100 28/02/2023 Cashbook 800222 Salary-Feb 23 571.68
4050 200 28/02/2023 Cashbook 800220 CAB-Cost of Living Sessions 255.28
4055 200 28/02/2023 Cashbook 800219 Bins Servicing-Feb 23 174.63
4074 100 28/02/2023 Cashbook 800221 SLCC Membership 120.00
1090 100 21/03/2023 Cashbook CHQ King's Coronation (grant) 200.00

No of Records Found 62



